
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace

1 Bradley Densmore Auburn 7 47 M 1 45-54 0:54:40.3 8:49/M

2 Casey Anson Tacoma 2 26 F 1 25-34 0:55:55.1 9:01/M

3 Mary Crabb Gig Harbor 6 52 F 1 45-54 1:01:56.3 9:59/M

4 Brianna Meridth Tacoma 14 27 F 2 25-34 1:07:16.0 10:51/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Chip Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Casey Anson Tacoma 2 26 1 0:55:55.1 9:01/M

2 Brianna Meridth Tacoma 14 27 3 1:07:16.0 10:51/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Mary Crabb Gig Harbor 6 52 2 1:01:56.3 9:59/M
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1 Bradley Densmore Auburn 7 47 1 0:54:40.3 8:49/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace

1 Ashley Densmore Tacoma 40 24 F 1 19-24 0:23:51.5 7:42/M

2 William Santiago Lakewood 35 50 M 1 45-54 0:23:55.2 7:43/M

3 Dean Henshaw Gig Harbor 51 48 M 2 45-54 0:24:10.7 7:48/M

4 Nimesh Perera Gig Harbor WA 16 27 M 1 25-34 0:26:57.5 8:42/M

5 Angel Arbeteta Seattle 45 34 M 2 25-34 0:26:57.7 8:42/M

6 Rebekah Ho Gig Harbor WA 10 22 F 2 19-24 0:26:59.5 8:42/M

7 Deanna Henshaw Gig Harbor 50 50 F 1 45-54 0:27:31.4 8:53/M

8 Lois Marquart Tacoma 55 65 F 1 65-99 0:28:03.7 9:03/M

9 Jessica Hagel Puyallup 49 22 F 3 19-24 0:28:09.3 9:05/M

10 Steven Hagel Puyallup 47 31 M 3 25-34 0:28:46.5 9:17/M

11 Jean Hagel Puyallup 48 52 F 2 45-54 0:29:31.5 9:31/M

12 Ron Barenaba Bonney Lake WA 3 44 M 1 35-44 0:29:33.4 9:32/M

13 Elizabeth Cunningham Seattle 42 27 F 1 25-34 0:30:17.2 9:46/M

14 Diane Martin Gig Harbor 52 67 F 2 65-99 0:30:38.9 9:53/M

15 Hannah Kime Tacoma WA 26 29 F 2 25-34 0:30:39.9 9:53/M

16 Stephanie Abraham Beaverton OR 1 22 F 4 19-24 0:33:26.7 10:47/M

17 James Raffa Tacoma WA 18 56 M 1 55-64 0:34:10.2 11:01/M

18 Dean Solis Tacoma WA 20 42 M 2 35-44 0:35:57.6 11:36/M

19 Karen Solis Tacoma WA 25 45 F 3 45-54 0:36:00.7 11:37/M

20 Marisol Sanchez Seattle 43 27 F 3 25-34 0:36:07.5 11:39/M

21 Carolina Lucero Des Moines 38 62 F 1 55-64 0:36:10.1 11:40/M

22 Marty Stiles Tacoma 46 45 M 3 45-54 0:36:11.4 11:40/M

23 Stephanie Foy Tacoma WA 28 0 F 1 0- 0 0:38:32.3 12:26/M

24 Antonio Sanchez Des Moines 44 61 M 2 55-64 0:38:33.8 12:26/M

25 JeanMarie Wilson 21 51 F 4 45-54 0:38:43.7 12:29/M

26 Emanuel Osorio Lakewood 36 21 M 1 19-24 0:41:32.5 13:24/M

27 Geoff Wright Puyallup WA 27 27 M 4 25-34 0:42:24.3 13:41/M

28 Laura Wright Tacoma WA 23 25 F 4 25-34 0:42:24.6 13:41/M

29 Rafael Loza University Place WA 12 38 M 3 35-44 0:42:31.8 13:43/M

30 Vickkie Blakeney Tacoma WA 4 0 F 2 0- 0 0:42:56.3 13:51/M

31 Rachel Johnson Tacoma WA 24 54 F 5 45-54 0:45:24.6 14:39/M

32 Jason Windom Mukilteo WA 22 32 M 5 25-34 0:46:08.3 14:53/M

33 Linh Kim DuPont WA 30 0 F 3 0- 0 0:50:00.2 16:08/M

34 Maria Osorio Lakewood 37 41 F 1 35-44 0:50:00.4 16:08/M

35 Jose Rivera Tacoma 31 28 M 6 25-34 0:50:16.3 16:13/M

36 Ashley Bezdicek Puyallup 32 23 F 5 19-24 0:50:22.6 16:15/M

37 Aaron Copado Tacoma 53 37 M 4 35-44 0:52:47.1 17:02/M

38 Laura Ryan Tacoma 54 54 F 6 45-54 0:52:47.3 17:02/M

39 Teresa Fulton Tacoma WA 8 64 F 2 55-64 0:55:22.6 17:52/M

40 Steve Fulton Tacoma WA 9 0 M 1 0- 0 0:55:26.9 17:53/M

41 Mindy Johnson University Place WA 11 39 F 2 35-44 0:56:35.9 18:15/M

42 Kathy Rodriguez Tacoma WA 19 0 F 4 0- 0 0:57:05.1 18:25/M

43 Andrew Tristani Tacoma 41 42 M 5 35-44 0:57:06.1 18:25/M

44 Kelsy Conklin Tacoma WA 5 0 F 5 0- 0 0:58:12.5 18:46/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Chip Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Stephanie Foy Tacoma WA 28 0 14 0:38:32.3 12:26/M

2 Vickkie Blakeney Tacoma WA 4 0 17 0:42:56.3 13:51/M

3 Linh Kim DuPont WA 30 0 19 0:50:00.2 16:08/M

4 Kathy Rodriguez Tacoma WA 19 0 25 0:57:05.1 18:25/M

5 Kelsy Conklin Tacoma WA 5 0 26 0:58:12.5 18:46/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Steve Fulton Tacoma WA 9 0 17 0:55:26.9 17:53/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Ashley Densmore Tacoma 40 24 1 0:23:51.5 7:42/M

2 Rebekah Ho Gig Harbor WA 10 22 2 0:26:59.5 8:42/M

3 Jessica Hagel Puyallup 49 22 5 0:28:09.3 9:05/M

4 Stephanie Abraham Beaverton OR 1 22 10 0:33:26.7 10:47/M

5 Ashley Bezdicek Puyallup 32 23 21 0:50:22.6 16:15/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Emanuel Osorio Lakewood 36 21 11 0:41:32.5 13:24/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Elizabeth Cunningham Seattle 42 27 7 0:30:17.2 9:46/M

2 Hannah Kime Tacoma WA 26 29 9 0:30:39.9 9:53/M

3 Marisol Sanchez Seattle 43 27 12 0:36:07.5 11:39/M

4 Laura Wright Tacoma WA 23 25 16 0:42:24.6 13:41/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Nimesh Perera Gig Harbor WA 16 27 3 0:26:57.5 8:42/M

2 Angel Arbeteta Seattle 45 34 4 0:26:57.7 8:42/M

3 Steven Hagel Puyallup 47 31 5 0:28:46.5 9:17/M

4 Geoff Wright Puyallup WA 27 27 12 0:42:24.3 13:41/M

5 Jason Windom Mukilteo WA 22 32 14 0:46:08.3 14:53/M

6 Jose Rivera Tacoma 31 28 15 0:50:16.3 16:13/M

Male 19 to 24

Female 25 to 34

Male 25 to 34

Latino Community Fund-Run as One

Female No Age Provided

Male No Age Provided

Female 19 to 24
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Chip Time Pace
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Maria Osorio Lakewood 37 41 20 0:50:00.4 16:08/M

2 Mindy Johnson University Place WA 11 39 24 0:56:35.9 18:15/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Ron Barenaba Bonney Lake WA 3 44 6 0:29:33.4 9:32/M

2 Dean Solis Tacoma WA 20 42 8 0:35:57.6 11:36/M

3 Rafael Loza University Place WA 12 38 13 0:42:31.8 13:43/M

4 Aaron Copado Tacoma 53 37 16 0:52:47.1 17:02/M

5 Andrew Tristani Tacoma 41 42 18 0:57:06.1 18:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Deanna Henshaw Gig Harbor 50 50 3 0:27:31.4 8:53/M

2 Jean Hagel Puyallup 48 52 6 0:29:31.5 9:31/M

3 Karen Solis Tacoma WA 25 45 11 0:36:00.7 11:37/M

4 JeanMarie Wilson 21 51 15 0:38:43.7 12:29/M

5 Rachel Johnson Tacoma WA 24 54 18 0:45:24.6 14:39/M

6 Laura Ryan Tacoma 54 54 22 0:52:47.3 17:02/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 William Santiago Lakewood 35 50 1 0:23:55.2 7:43/M

2 Dean Henshaw Gig Harbor 51 48 2 0:24:10.7 7:48/M

3 Marty Stiles Tacoma 46 45 9 0:36:11.4 11:40/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Carolina Lucero Des Moines 38 62 13 0:36:10.1 11:40/M

2 Teresa Fulton Tacoma WA 8 64 23 0:55:22.6 17:52/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 James Raffa Tacoma WA 18 56 7 0:34:10.2 11:01/M

2 Antonio Sanchez Des Moines 44 61 10 0:38:33.8 12:26/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Lois Marquart Tacoma 55 65 4 0:28:03.7 9:03/M

2 Diane Martin Gig Harbor 52 67 8 0:30:38.9 9:53/M

Female 65 and Over

Male 45 to 54

Female 55 to 64

Male 55 to 64

Female 35 to 44

Male 35 to 44

Female 45 to 54
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